Outpatient Behavioral Health Services,

Mechanicsville

Age Requirements
0-5

6-12
13-21

22-55

56-60

60+

Family

No

Provider Refer

Yes

Self Refer

Yes

Hanover County Community Services Board
http://hanovercounty.gov/Community-Services-Board/862/
Main

(804) 365-6760

Phone Emergency

(804) 365-4200

TTY/TTD

(804) 365-4184

8475 Bell Creek Road
23116 VA
United States

Payment Method(s)
Tricare


https://dinwiddie.seniornavigator.org/program/55094/outpatient-behavioral-health-services-mechanicsville
https://dinwiddie.seniornavigator.org/program/55094/outpatient-behavioral-health-services-mechanicsville
http://hanovercounty.gov/Community-Services-Board/862/

’

Private Insurance

’

Medicare

’

Medicaid

Private Pay
Languages Spoken
English

Hanover County Community Services Board provides mental health, intellectual
disabilities, and substance abuse services to any Hanover County resident who
requests services. The services provided include: 24-hour crisis intervention;
individual, couple, family, and group therapy; case management; community
outreach; psychiatric evaluation; nursing and medication services; divorce
mediation; parenting classes; drug screens; assessment for hospitalization; psycho-
educational groups; and support groups. Hanover County Community Services Board
offers a transportation program.

Service Area(s)
Hanover County



